
Comp:	Roberto	Moraes
Dobrado	Tenente	Adilson

Flauta	Transversal

118

105

89

78

68

47

58

37

26

14































 

  

  

   

 



   

 











   

 



 









  

 

 

   

 

   









 



 





 

 

 





 



 

 

 

  



 

 

   

 

  

 



 







 





   



  



 



   



  

 

 



 



 

 



 





  

 

 

 

    

   

   

     

    

  

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

   

   

  















































 















 







 



















 









  



 





 











 













 





 















 











 







 

 







 

 

 

  





 





 

 

 

 











  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 































































To	Coda



D.S.	al	Coda

333333

	=	115

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.




















